2025 Australian Dressage Championships

O

AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE
CHAMPIONSHIPS
2025

Comp. Competition Name

ID #

Preliminary Status of Entries

Horse

Rider

State

Owner

Entry Status

Status

Novice Championships Sponsored by McKinnon Sporthorses

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2,2.3

12 EA Novice 2.2, 2.3

Novice Pony Championships
3/4  EANovice 2.2,2.3Pony
3/4  EA Novice 2.2,2.3 Pony
3/4  EANovice 2.2,2.3Pony
3/4  EA Novice 2.2,2.3 Pony
3/4  EANovice 2.2,2.3Pony
3/4  EA Novice 2.2,2.3 Pony
3/4  EANovice 2.2,2.3Pony
3/4  EA Novice 2.2,2.3 Pony
3/4  EANovice 2.2,2.3Pony
3/4  EA Novice 2.2,2.3 Pony
3/4  EANovice 2.2, 2.3 Pony
Elementary Championships

4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4/5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
4[5  EAElementary3.2,3.3
5:15 pm/29/9/2025

9133
320
9279
7181
285
8085
2625
475
97
259
2439
2633
9347
267
8972
8871
8932
5840
580
164
9081
9848
1502
446
30
843
6585
185

P53
P406
P284

P9
P1038
8958
P105
P2942
8705
P1921
P705

7282
207
6996
765
3324
8234
213
8077
2625
1465
259
7450
125
523
1799
267
9907
7888
7236
8291
30
843
365

Birk van de vosjes
Bloomfield Vagabond
Borderview Serena
Cooramin Nilegro
Everton Vitality

Frealyn

Furst Elegance

Furst Sir

Hollands Bend Millennia
Hollands Bend Secrets Out
Hollands Bend Veuve Cliquot
Kalimna La Bailarina
Macarthur Sequoia
Panegro Ml

Remi Braveheart
RemiVictorias Secret
Revelwood via Veneto
Scarlet Rose

Secret Desire

SiSi Mariachi

Sonic Hit

Total Impact CBM
Warrawee Bulgaree
Willinga Park Animation
Woodside Questionnaire
Woolaroo Valentine
WPH Satoshi

Zaire Mi

Harvey Besley
Celeste Amezdroz
Harvey Besley
Wendy Calabro
Linda Foster
Denise Rogan
Heather Currie
Caroline Hooper
Deon Stokes

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Serenalreland
Celeste Amezdroz
Jacqueline Wilson
Greg Smith
Matthew Lord
Daisy Fielding
Melissa Kramer
Sarah Whiteing
Charlotte Phillips
Dianne White
MeeriLee

Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt
Courtney Larard
Nina Boyd

Kaye Spence

Sally Walker

Daisy Fielding
John Thompson

Sponsored by Dressage Queensland

Broadway De Luxe
Deveron Come Dancing
Farleigh Olivia

Freemans Lodge Daiya
Freemans Lodge Pippilotte
GomezS

Joemoor Designer Label
Kenda Park Brass Knuckles

Justin Worthy
Megan Bryant
Courtney Larard
Natalie Waters
Emily James
Danielle Keogh
Phoebe Sviderskas
Sophia Coombes

Kingsfield Dior Nicole Tough
Lavuka Carousel Anna-Sophia Boyd
Waxwing Original Lucy Taylor
Sponsored by Wade Equine Coaches

Bararmi Courtney Larard
Baron Ml Celeste Amezdroz
Benchmark Dream On Kerrie Wise

Bluefields Brooklyn
Chapplehurst Fiderfair
Ellenbrae Tia Vieda

Emillio

Finch Farm Cosmique Cavall
Furst Elegance

Glenhill Venezio

Hollands Bend Secrets Out
Koal Diamond EB
Macarthur Dallas

Noah M

OsakaP

Panegro Ml

Revelwood Legacy

Sansar Iconic RW

Totilami

Vittorio DS Il

Woodside Questionnaire
Woolaroo Valentine

BZ Qantas

Sally McPherson

Cody Rawson-Harris
David McKinnon
Rodney Martin

Sandi Norris

Heather Currie

Tayla Heath

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Cody Rawson-Harris
AlyciaTarga

Suzanne Doyle

Jessica Dertell

Greg Smith

Charlotte Phillips
Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt
Anne-Catherine Preuss
Kaitlin Martin

Kaye Spence

Sally Walker

Shane Ackerly

1/8

QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW

QLD

Halle Purcell- Stokes
Celeste Amezdroz
Harvey Besley
Wendy Calabro
Catherine Cupit

Liza Carver
Heather Currie
Caroline Hooper
Ann Messenger
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Serena Ireland
Ashley Clarke
Jacqui Wilson

John Thompson
Cheryl Obrien

Daisy Fielding
Melissa Kramer
Sarah Whiteing
Jane Bruce

Dianne White
Justine Broderick
Megan McEachern
Toni Ambrose
Alexandra Shepherd
Kaye Spence

Sally Walker
Micheal Clayton
Julie Farrell

Annette Wood
Tegan Muirhead
Toni Ambrose
Natalie Waters
Vicki Chidgey

Jamie Twyman, Alison Stuart
Phoebe Sviderskas
Sophia Coombes
Nicole Tough
Elizabeth Bloomfield
Lucy Taylor

Abbie Dennis

Andrea Martens
Kerrie Wise

Sally McPherson
Victoria Murphy
Ariella Hayek

John Potter, Sharon Potter
SandiNorris
Heather Currie

Tayla Heath

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Cody Rawson-Harris
Linda Elkins

Suzanne Doyle

Kate Dertell, Sarah wells Smith
JohnThompson
Frances Simmonds
Sarah Hanslow

Sari Ullrich

Kaitlin Martin

Kaye Spence

Sally Walker

Bruce Flood

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
Scratched
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2025 Australian Dressage Championships

2025

Comp. Competition Name

Elementary Pony Championships Sponsored by Dressage South Australia & Dressage Tasmania

718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718

9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/10

1/12
1/12
1/12
1/12
1/12

EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony
EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony
EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony
EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony
EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony
EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony
EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony
EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony
EA Elementary 3.2, 3.3 Pony

ID #

P53
P406
8958
8705

P2406 PantY Ffynon Hoochiecoochie

8207
P1911
P2361
P2942

Horse

Broadway De Luxe
Deveron Come Dancing
GomezS

Kingsfield Dior

Roseglen Crown Royale
SPB Ava Gardner

SW Need A Kiss RW
Kenda Park Brass Knuckles

Rider

Justin Worthy
Megan Bryant
Danielle Keogh
Nicole Tough

Portia Whiffen-Briski
JessicaDertell
Tracey Crittenden
Samantha Wellens
Sophia Coombes

State

NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW

Owner

Annette Wood

Tegan Muirhead

Jamie Twyman, Alison Stuart
Nicole Tough

Portia Whiffen-Briski
Catherine Cunningham

Cathy Cattell

Samantha Wellens

Sophia Coombes

Entry Status

Status

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
Withdrawn

Medium Championships Sponsored by Assistance Dogs Australia

EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3
EA Medium 4.2,4.3

387
207
283
7913
199
8933
7864
9895
1791
3435
2361
8856
344
7779
518
5459
4848
183
1217
5803
1406
3989
9868
410
578
1799
3312
8397
214
7275
7701
2552
4600
2858
5
4959

Amsterdam

Baron MI

Bloomfield Valton
Borderview Sapporo
Bradgate Park Delaney
Coldstream Ferris
Cooramin Despacito
Dankesohn MBE
Divine 18

Don Pikado
Dreamtime Ml

Elmo’s Fire VIP
Everton Dantino
Fomancier

Franka MI

Freycinet I

HB Furst Choice
Hollands Bend Fleur De Lys
JigsawR

Kauri Hill Delightful Lady
Macarthur Devito
Mallyon Hills Aachen
Maradona VDT
Mayfield Laurielle
MiToto

Osaka P

Penny Hill Park Francesca
Radiance B
Revelwood Synergy
Sir Donnertanz

Totil Desire

TS Soulmate
Valentino Vero

WPH Stormchaser
Zorion

Summer Fox

Millicent Fletcher
Celeste Amezdroz
Kate Taylor-Wheat
Harvey Besley
Matthew Dowsley
Katina Smith

Jake Parbery
Megan Bryant
David McKinnon
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Ryan Fletcher
Lisel Dingley
Amelia Kristan
Danielle Keogh
John Thompson
Deon Stokes

Nina Boyd
Courtney Smith
Sophia Coombes
Nicole Castle
Adam Vellere
Shania Madden
Romany Sanna
Donald McCulloch
John Thompson
JessicaDertell
Jordan Smith
Harvey Besley
JessicaSharp
Sally Rizzuto

Kaila Simms
Victoria Luxford
Mark Arthur
Bridgette Dalmau
Linda Foster

Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt

NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW

QLD
vIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW

Millicent Fletcher
Andrea Martens
Kate Taylor-Wheat
Harvey Besley
Matthew Dowsley
Erica McLean
Boambolo

Megan Bryant
Stephanie Mcdonald
Kylie Riddell

Ryan Fletcher

Lisel Dingley

Amelia Kristan
Danielle Keogh

Julie Farrell

Gillian Rickard

Syke Cunich
Courtney Smith
Linda Krough

Nicole Castle

Adam Vellere

Katina Smith
Romany Sanna
Christine Oudin

Julie Farrell

Kate Dertell, Sarah wells Smith
Jordan Smith
Racheal Spring
Karen Burge

Vicki Newham

Kaila Simms, Tim & Ann Reilly
Jane Lucas
Annabelle Warren
Brett Parbery, Susan Clayton
Linda Foster

Claudia Hobson

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
Reserve

Medium Pony Championships Sponsored by Capall Equestrian & Select Events

EA Medium 4.2, 4.3 Pony
EA Medium 4.2, 4.3 Pony
EA Medium 4.2, 4.3 Pony
EA Medium 4.2, 4.3 Pony
EA Medium 4.2, 4.3 Pony

5:15 pm/29/9/2025

P2035
P251
P1674
Po79
8207

Arandth Aria Rose
Deveron Nintendo
EPH California

Freemans Lodge Denim N Lace

Roseglen Crown Royale

Andrea Williams

Jan Smith

Sydney Evans
Christopher Brunton
Jessica Dertell

2/8

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

Andrea Williams

Jan Smith

Sydney Evans
Christopher Brunton
Catherine Cunningham

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
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2025 Australian Dressage Championships

2025

Comp. Competition Name

Advanced Championships Sponsored by Palm Beach Motor Yachts

13/14
1314
13/14
1314
13/14
1314
13/14
1314
13/14
13/14
13/14
1314
13/14
1314
13/14
1314
13/14
1314
13/14
13/14
13/14
13/14
13/14
1314
13/14
13/14
13/14
1314

15/16
15/16

EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3
EA Advanceds.2, 5.3

EA Advanceds.2, 5.3 Pony
EA Advanced 5.2, 5.3 Pony

ID #

5151
3691
199
1656
18
930
2361
147
1439
4848
668
7202
2038
5803
8845
5606
663
9245
3312
100
4667
5286
1632
7275
4434
665
1442
584

P2033
Po79

Horse

Arnage Totil Bliss
BB Niccolo

Bradgate Park Delaney
Chapplehurst Furstenhall

Cooramin Nobility
Denira

Dreamtime MI
F1Sweetest Taboo
Furstenglanz

HB Furst Choice

Hollands Bend Finderskeepers
Hollands Bend For Amour

HV Duke

Kauri Hill Delightful Lady
Kenlock Majestic Sky

Le RoiDe Platinum
Lets Showtime
NV Jaiman

Penny Hill Park Francesca

Picasso Mi

Remi Furstensong
Rosebrook Natalie
Sicario

barami

Tjibbe B

Vilaggio
Winterfell W
Zoolander TPH

Merivale Park Remembrance
Freemans Lodge Denim N Lace

Rider

Kaila Simms
Rebecca Rooke
Matthew Dowsley
Victoria Murphy
Linda Krogh
Matthew Lord
Ryan Fletcher
Courtney Larard
Caitlin Scott
Nina Boyd
Amanda Clark
Danielle Ffrench
Lorraine Wohling
Nicole Castle
Romany Sanna
Katina Smith
Sarah Hanslow
Laura Northover
Jordan Smith
Katharine Farrell
Sarah Farraway
RebeccaHinze
John Thompson
Sally Rizzuto
Serenalreland
Lisa Martin
Sarah Farraway
AlyciaTarga

Jacinda Smith

Christopher Brunton

State

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
SA
NSW
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

Owner

Tim Reilly , Ann Reilly
Glenda de Wit
Matthew Dowsley
Victoria Murphy
Linda Krogh

Dawn McKenzie
Ryan Fletcher

Courtney & Regina Larard, Terry Mt

Moya Jess

Syke Cunich
Amanda Clark
Danielle Ffrench
Lorraine Wohling
Nicole Castle
Chanelle McEnallay
Zoe Bunting
Sarah Hanslow
Laura Northover
Jordan Smith
Katharine Farrell
Sarah Farraway
Rebecca Hinze

Entry Status

Status

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted

Sarah Wells-Smith, Luke Wells-Smit accepted

Vicki Newham
Jenny & Phil Rapson
Lisa Martin

Sarah Farraway
RobynTarga

Jacinda Smith
Christopher Brunton

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted

Scratched
accepted

Advanced Freestyle Sponsored by Agnes Banks Equine Clinic

Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle
Advanced Freestyle

5:15 pm/29/9/2025

5151
930
147
4848
668
5606
663
9245
3312
4434
584

Arnage Totil Bliss
Denira
F1Sweetest Taboo
HB Furst Choice

Hollands Bend Finderskeepers

Le Roi De Platinum
Lets Showtime
NV Jaiman

Penny Hill Park Francesca

Tjibbe B
Zoolander TPH

Kaila Simms
Matthew Lord
Courtney Larard
Nina Boyd
Amanda Clark
Katina Smith
Sarah Hanslow
Laura Northover
Jordan Smith
Serenalreland
AlyciaTarga

3/8

NSW
QLD
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
vIC
NSW
NSW

Tim Reilly, Ann Reilly
Dawn McKenzie

Nominated
Nominated

Courtney & Regina Larard, Terry Mi Nominated

Syke Cunich
Amanda Clark

Zoe Bunting

Sarah Hanslow
Laura Northover
Jordan Smith

Jenny & Phil Rapson
RobynTarga

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

[Tab]



2025 Australian Dressage Championships

2025

Comp. Competition Name

ID #

Horse

Rider

State

Owner

Entry Status

Status

Prix St Georges Championships Sponsored by Kohnke's Own

18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges

18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges
18 Prix St Georges

19 Prix St Georges Pony
19 Prix St Georges Pony

5:15 pm/29/9/2025

263
175
5151
407
3691
1851
1260
9788
5007
930
485
2067
1763
7202
2262
2038
349
3440
5606
663
908
856
435
7106
7429
1858
7995
1053
2809
5286
9880
4838
84
3897
584

9870
665
418

P1939
P2279

Aberdeen MI
Arnage Royal Edition
Arnage Totil Bliss
Aston Ml

BB Niccolo

BC Chilli Pepper
Blueberry 20
Bluefields Dankeschoen Old
Byalee Braveheart
Denira

Desiree IMP
Ellanbrae Jeniro
Fernleigh Florentina
Hollands Bend For Amour
HP StediIn Rhythm
HV Duke

Jasmal Al Sno

KC Bellino

Le Roi De Platinum
Lets Showtime

Lord Larry

Maybelle Negroni
MI Aber Sienna
Prominence

QS Sierra
Quarterland
QuiWell

Rayo De Susaeta
Revelwood Florentine
Rosebrook Natalie
RossiniHG

SF Austin
Southdown Orlando
Sugarloaf Amnesty
Zoolander TPH

FredericoR
Vilaggio
Bottega Gold

Charlie Sheens
Dynomite

Jane Toohey
AngelinaThompson
Kaila Simms

John Thompson
Rebecca Rooke
Katina Smith
Terry Ann Drysdale
LisaJanke

Celeste Amezdroz
Matthew Lord
Kaila Simms
Phoebe Morley
Karma Wilson
Danielle Ffrench
Tahlia Coleiro
Lorraine Wohling
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
Rhiannon Isaacs
Katina Smith
Sarah Hanslow
Robyne Smith
Justin Worthy
Katharine Farrell
Julie Bland
Roberta McKinnon
Sally Rizzuto
Gabrielle Tindale
AlyciaTarga

Sarah Hanslow
RebeccaHinze
Linda Foster
Celeste Amezdroz
Angela Delamont
Celeste Amezdroz
AlyciaTarga

Katie Stewart
Lisa Martin

Dean Izzard

Sophie Artup
Isobelle Muller

4/8

VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
QLD

NSW
NSW

Jane Toohey
Angelina Thompson
Tim Reilly, Ann Reilly
JohnThompson
Glenda de Wit
Katina Smith

Terry Ann Drysdale
JJ Fuchs

Joanne Marshall
Dawn McKenzie
Tim Reilly, Ann Reilly
Phoebe Morley
Karma Wilson
Danielle Ffrench
Tahlia Coleiro
Lorraine Wohling
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
Rhiannon Isaacs
Zoe Bunting

Sarah Hanslow
Robyne Smith
Sally-Ann Barbera
Katharine Farrell
Julie Bland

Robbie Mckinnon
Vicki Newham, Sally Rizzuto
Gabrielle Tindale
Liza Carver

Sarah Hanslow
Rebecca Hinze
Robert Weight
Armani Makaj
Angela Delamont
Celeste Amezdroz
RobynTarga

Katie Stewart
Lisa Martin
Anthony Reckin, Dean Izzard

Jenny Stock
Isobelle Muller

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted

Reserve
Reserve

Scratched

accepted
accepted
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2025 Australian Dressage Championships

2025

Comp. Competition Name

Intermediate | Championships Sponsored by Dressage QLD

ID #

263
175
407
1851
1260
9788
5007
485
2067
1763
349
3440
908
856
435
7106
7429
1858
7995
1053
2809
9880
4838
3897
418

P1939
P2279

Horse

Aberdeen MI
Arnage Royal Edition
Aston MI

BC Chilli Pepper
Blueberry 20
Bluefields Dankeschoen Old
Byalee Braveheart
Desiree IMP
Ellanbrae Jeniro
Fernleigh Florentina
Jasmal Al Sno

KC Bellino

Lord Larry

Maybelle Negroni
MI Aber Sienna
Prominence

QS Sierra
Quarterland
QuiWell

Rayo De Susaeta
Revelwood Florentine
RossiniHG

SF Austin

Sugarloaf Amnesty
Bottega Gold

Charlie Sheens
Dynomite

Rider

Jane Toohey
AngelinaThompson
John Thompson
Katina Smith

Terry Ann Drysdale
LisaJanke

Celeste Amezdroz
Kaila Simms
Phoebe Morley
Karma Wilson
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
Rhiannon Isaacs
Robyne Smith
Justin Worthy
Katharine Farrell
Julie Bland
Roberta McKinnon
Sally Rizzuto
Gabrielle Tindale
AlyciaTarga

Sarah Hanslow
Linda Foster
Celeste Amezdroz
Celeste Amezdroz
Dean Izzard

Sophie Artup
Isobelle Muller

State

VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD

NSW
NSW

Owner

Jane Toohey
Angelina Thompson
John Thompson
Katina Smith

Terry Ann Drysdale
JJ Fuchs

Joanne Marshall

Tim Reilly , Ann Reilly
Phoebe Morley
Karma Wilson

Tracy Wyngard-Gill
Rhiannon Isaacs
Robyne Smith
Sally-Ann Barbera
Katharine Farrell
Julie Bland

Robbie Mckinnon
Vicki Newham, Sally Rizzuto
Gabrielle Tindale

Liza Carver

Sarah Hanslow
Robert Weight
Armani Makaj
Celeste Amezdroz
Anthony Reckin, Dean Izzard

Jenny Stock
Isobelle Muller

Entry Status

Status

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted
Scratched

accepted
accepted

Intermediate Freestyle Sponsored by Jarrett Arena Mirrors
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20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

20 Intermediate |

21 Intermediate | Pony

21 Intermediate | Pony

22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
22 Intermediate Freestyle
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263
175
407
1851
1260
P1939
P2279
2067
349
3440
908
856
435
7106
7429
1858
7995
1053
2809
4838
3897

Aberdeen MlI
Arnage Royal Edition
Aston MI

BC Chilli Pepper
Blueberry 20
Charlie Sheen 5
Dynomite
Ellanbrae Jeniro
Jasmal Al Sno

KC Bellino

Lord Larry
Maybelle Negroni
MI Aber Sienna
Prominence

QS Sierra
Quarterland
QuiWell

Rayo De Susaeta
Revelwood Florentine
SF Austin
Sugarloaf Amnesty

Jane Toohey
AngelinaThompson
John Thompson
Katina Smith

Terry Ann Drysdale
Sophie Artup
Isobelle Muller
Phoebe Morley
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
Rhiannon Isaacs
Robyne Smith
Justin Worthy
Katharine Farrell
Julie Bland
Roberta McKinnon
Sally Rizzuto
Gabrielle Tindale
AlyciaTarga

Sarah Hanslow
Celeste Amezdroz
Celeste Amezdroz
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VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Jane Toohey
Angelina Thompson
JohnThompson
Katina Smith

Terry Ann Drysdale
Jenny Stock
Isobelle Muller
Phoebe Morley
Tracy Wyngard-Gill
Rhiannon Isaacs
Robyne Smith
Sally-Ann Barbera
Katharine Farrell
Julie Bland

Robbie Mckinnon
Vicki Newham, Sally Rizzuto
Gabrielle Tindale
Liza Carver

Sarah Hanslow
Armani Makaj
Celeste Amezdroz

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
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Comp. Competition Name

Intermediate A Championships Sponsored by Dressage VIC

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate A
Intermediate B Championships
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate B
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
Intermediate A/B Freestyle
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ID #

9016
1877
401
1626
519
671
7222
1004
7529
55
2046
979
6498

9016
1877
401
1626
519
671
7222
1004
7529
3518
55
2046
979
6498

9016
1877
401
519
6498
671
7529
55
2046
979

Horse

Ampersand

Callum Park Damascus
CP Charmore

Fiderstar

Hollands Bend Rococo
Jordan

Lago N

Macarthur Jeniro
RemiVigneron
Revelwood Desmond
SPH Sir Oktagonal
Wealth

Jembrae Rattle N Hum

Sponsored by Dressage NSW

Ampersand

Callum Park Damascus
CP Charmore

Fiderstar

Hollands Bend Rococo
Jordan

LagoN

Macarthur Jeniro
RemiVigneron
Revelwood Animation
Revelwood Desmond
SPH Sir Oktagonal
Wealth

Jembrae Rattle N Hum

Ampersand

Callum Park Damascus
CP Charmore

Hollands Bend Rococo
Jembrae Rattle N Hum
Jordan

RemiVigneron
Revelwood Desmond
SPH Sir Oktagonal
Wealth

Rider

Layla Williams
Susan Elekessy
AlyciaTarga
Rosann Tyler
David McKinnon
Racheal Spring
Arianne Nijhuis
Jocelyn West
Matthew Lord
Maddison Foster
Anne-Catherine Preuss
Pamela Bice
Tanisha Ryan

Layla Williams
Susan Elekessy
AlyciaTarga
Rosann Tyler
David McKinnon
Racheal Spring
Arianne Nijhuis
Jocelyn West
Matthew Lord
Victoria Luxford
Maddison Foster
Anne-Catherine Preuss
Pamela Bice
Tanisha Ryan

Layla Williams

Susan Elekessy
AlyciaTarga

David McKinnon
Tanisha Ryan

Racheal Spring
Matthew Lord
Maddison Foster
Anne-Catherine Preuss
Pamela Bice
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State

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW

Entry Status

Owner Status

Layla Williams accepted
Susan Elekessy accepted
Katherine Strelein accepted
Rosann Tyler accepted
Jane Bartram accepted
Julie Bland accepted
Arianne Nijhuis accepted
JocelynWest accepted
Cheryl Obrien accepted

Maddison Foster, Linda Foster accepted

Anna Preuss accepted
Pamela Bice accepted
Tanisha Ryan accepted
Layla Williams accepted
Susan Elekessy accepted
Katherine Strelein accepted
Rosann Tyler accepted
Jane Bartram accepted
Julie Bland accepted
Arianne Nijhuis accepted
JocelynWest accepted
Cheryl Obrien accepted
Victoria Luxford accepted
Maddison Foster, Linda Foster accepted
Anna Preuss accepted
Pamela Bice accepted
Tanisha Ryan accepted
Layla Williams Nominated
Susan Elekessy Nominated
Katherine Strelein Nominated
Jane Bartram Nominated
Tanisha Ryan Nominated
Racheal Spring Nominated
Cheryl Obrien Nominated

Maddison Foster, Linda Foster Nominated

Anna Preuss Nominated
Pamela Bice Nominated
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2025 Australian Dressage Championships Entry Status

2025

Comp. Competition Name ID#  Horse Rider State  Owner Status

28 Intermediate Il 1245  Aberdare MI Gordon Pratt NSW  Samantha Parkhurst accepted
28 Intermediate Il 7630  Artes Lauries Gift Amanda Jakins NSW  Amanda Jakins accepted
28 Intermediate Il 5733  Callum Park Geneva Susan Elekessy NSW  Susan Elekessy accepted
28 Intermediate Il 1464 Demerara Lucinda Nutting NSW  Lucinda Nutting accepted
28 Intermediate Il 3669 Greco Denise Rogan NSW  Liza Carver accepted
28 Intermediate Il 1181  Legendary Jayden Brown NSW  Denise Rogan, Liza Carver accepted
28 Intermediate 11 3518  Revelwood Animation Victoria Luxford NSW  Victoria Luxford accepted
28 Intermediate Il 123 SWS Debutante Amy Bachmann VIC Amy Bachmann accepted
28 Intermediate Il 196 TS Firestorm Matthew Dowsley NSW  Cheryl Smith accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 1245  Aberdare Ml Gordon Pratt Samantha Parkhurst accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 7630  Artes Lauries Gift Amanda Jakins NSW  Amanda Jakins accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 621  Bradgate Park Amadeus Sharon Potter NSW  SharonPotter accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 5733  Callum Park Geneva Susan Elekessy NSW  Susan Elekessy accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 4612 Carousel Oasis Lisel Dingley QLD  Lisel Dingley accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 3669 Greco Denise Rogan NSW  Liza Carver accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 1181  Legendary Jayden Brown NSW  Denise Rogan, Liza Carver accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 6963 Neversfelde Springbok Catherine Chittenden NSW  Cathy Chittenden accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 123 SWS Debutante Amy Bachmann VIC Amy Bachmann accepted
30 Grand Prix CDN 2162 Verondina Artomous Fiona Guthrie Smith Fiona Guthrie Smith, Jamie Smit accepted
32 Grand Prix Special CDN 1245  Aberdare MI Gordon Pratt NSW  Samantha Parkhurst Nominated
32 Grand Prix Special CDN 7630  Artes Lauries Gift Amanda Jakins NSW  Amanda Jakins Nominated
32 Grand Prix Special CDN 5733  Callum Park Geneva Susan Elekessy NSW  Susan Elekessy Nominated
32 Grand Prix Special CDN 4612 Carousel Oasis Lisel Dingley QLD Lisel Dingley Nominated
32 Grand Prix Special CDN 1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan NSW  Jodie Dunstan Nominated
32 Grand Prix Special CDN 8101  Remember Me JessicaClark NSW  Jessica Clark, Jodie Clark Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 1245  Aberdare MI Gordon Pratt NSW  Samantha Parkhurst Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 7630  Artes Lauries Gift Amanda Jakins NSW  Amanda Jakins Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 621 Bradgate Park Amadeus Sharon Potter NSW  SharonPotter Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 5733  Callum Park Geneva Susan Elekessy NSW  Susan Elekessy Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 4612 Carousel Oasis Lisel Dingley QLD Lisel Dingley Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 3669 Greco Denise Rogan NSW  Liza Carver Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 1181 Legendary Jayden Brown NSW  Denise Rogan, Liza Carver Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 6963 Neversfelde Springbok Catherine Chittenden NSW  Cathy Chittenden Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 123 SWS Debutante Amy Bachmann VIC Amy Bachmann Nominated
33 Grand Prix Freestyle CDN 2162  Verondina Artomous Fiona Guthrie Smith SA Fiona Guthrie Smith, Jamie Smit Nominated

5:15 pm/29/9/2025 7/8 [Tab]



2025 Australian Dressage Championships Entry Status

2025

Comp. Competition Name ID#  Horse Rider State  Owner Status
Horses to qualify for the Freestyle
34-36 FEICDIY Team/Indiv/Fstyle 5256  Dubendorf Riverstar Monet Stevenson NSW  Carolita Hernandez accepted
34-36 FEICDIY Team/Indiv/Fstyle 2599 Estee Felicity Sutherland VIC Felicity Sutherland accepted
34-36 FEICDIY Team/Indiv/Fstyle 786  Hollands Bend Regalite ShivaWiedemann NSW  Beverly Wiedemann accepted
34-36 FEI CDIY Team/Indiv/Fstyle 6417 QuaterbellaK Emma Sanders QLD  Emma Sanders accepted
34-36 FEICDIY Team/Indiv/Fstyle 5080 Woodside Lady Loxley Heather Snape NSW  Mark Dowling accepted
Horses to qualify for the Freestyle
37 FEI CDIU25 Int. II/GP/Fstyle 800  Hercules Ml Tahlia Coleiro NSW  Tahlia Coleiro accepted
37 FEI CDIU25 Int. II/GP/Fstyle 371 Kilimanjaro JessicaDertell VIC Kate Dertell accepted
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 3790  Bloomfield Vegas Janet Seccull VIC-AUS Janet Seccull accepted
40  FEIGrand Prix CDIW 2201 Bluefields Denoir Fiona Guthrie Smith SA-AS  Jamie Smith accepted
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 8368 BonJoviMH Bridgette Dalmau QLD-AUS Vanessa Brown Scratched
40  FEIGrand Prix CDIW 1027  CJPSir Dragonfire Il Mary Hanna VIC-AUS  Audrey Riordan pending
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan NSW-AUS Jodie Dunstan accepted
40  FElIGrand Prix CDIW 64 Ibicus Caroline Wagner VIC-AUS Caroline Wagner accepted
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 66 MSJ Gatsby John Thompson NZL  JaneFarrell accepted
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 189  Prequel Tanisha Ryan NSW-AUS Tanisha Ryan accepted
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 8101  Remember Me JessicaClark NSW-AUS Jessica Clark, Jodie Clark accepted
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 339  Scarlatti Mio VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD-AUS Emma Flavelle-Watts accepted
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 4505  Willingapark Quincy B Jayden Brown NSW-AUS Ginette Snow accepted
40 FEI Grand Prix CDIW 1950  Wunderbar Black 59 Heather Currie VIC-AUS Heather Currie accepted
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 3790  Bloomfield Vegas Janet Seccull VIC-AUS  Janet Seccull Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 2201  Bluefields Denoir Fiona Guthrie Smith SA-AS  Jamie Smith Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 8368 BonJoviMH Bridgette Dalmau QLD-AUS Vanessa Brown Scratched
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 1027  CJPSir Dragonfire Il Mary Hanna VIC-AUS Audrey Riordan Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan NSW-AUS Jodie Dunstan Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 64 Ibicus Caroline Wagner VIC-AUS Caroline Wagner Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 66 MSJ Gatsby John Thompson NZL  JaneFarrell Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 189  Prequel Tanisha Ryan NSW-AUS Tanisha Ryan Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 8101  Remember Me JessicaClark NSW-AUS Jessica Clark, Jodie Clark Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 339  Scarlatti Mio VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD-AUS Emma Flavelle-Watts Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 4505  Willingapark Quincy B Jayden Brown NSW-AUS Ginette Snow Nominated
41 FEI G.P Freestyle CDIW 1950  Wunderbar Black 59 Heather Currie VIC-AUS Heather Currie Nominated
45 YH Quialifier - 4 year Old 2021 Brandwood Furstelle Nicole Moxey NSW  Nicole Moxey accepted
45 YH Qualifier - 4 year Old 2178  Jazelle KP Emma Adams NSW  Emma Adams accepted
45 YH Qualifier - 4 year Old 1525 TS Tantilas Damon Barlow NSW  Damon Barlow accepted
45 YH Qualifier - 4 year Old P561  HF No Questions Stacey Willis NSW  Stacey Willis accepted
45  YHQualifier - 4 year Old 5400  Milfield Furst Dynamique RebeccaRooke NSW  Glenda de Wit Scratched
46  YH Qualifier - 5year Old 5689 DelmaraSecret Sisu Kaitlin Martin NSW  Kaitlin Martin accepted
46 YHQualifier - 5year Old 182 Glenhill Quatessence Riley Alexander NSW  Karma Wilson accepted
46  YH Qualifier - 5year Old 9556  Willowburn Sir Dashuri Amir Asadpoordarvish NSW  Amir Asadpoordarvish accepted
46  YHQualifier -5year Old 9081  Sonic Hit MeerilLee NSW  Justine Broderick accepted
46  YH Qualifier -5year Old 8871  RemiVictorias Secret Daisy Fielding NSW  Daisy Fielding accepted
46  YHQualifier -5year Old 9881  Milfield Don Secret Rebecca Rooke NSW  Glenda de Wit accepted
46  YH Qualifier - 5year Old 8972  RemiBraveheart Matthew Lord QLD  Cheryl Obrien accepted
47 YH Qualifier - 6 year Old 235  Khloe MI John Thompson NSW  Julie Farrell accepted
47 YH Qualifier - 6 year Old 319  Designer Ml Andrea Martens NSW  Raechel Parker accepted
47  YHQualifier- 6 year Old 9848  Total Impact CBM Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt  NSW  Megan McEachern accepted
49 YH Qualifier - 7 year Old 2552 TS Soulmate Victoria Luxford NSW  Jane Lucas accepted
49  YHQualifier-7year Old 1799  OsakaP Jessica Dertell VIC Kate Dertell, Sarah wells Smith accepted
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